
Maria Splitt  Only for informational purpose, will not be replaced in case of changes Print Date:  7/15/2014 10:09 AM  

  

Spare Parts List
 

HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Hilti = registered trademark of Hilti Corp., LI-9494 Schaan,
Principality of Liechtenstein © 2009, Right of technical and
programme changes reserved, S.E. & O.

Mat-No. SPL-Index Change Master Description Valid at Drawing Page
2058300 2 581247 Diamond coring tool DD 120 230V   RUS 15.07.2014 USD /350279 / * / I 1/8
  

 

Z-No Mat-No. Change Master Quantity Unit Description Specification Order Type Status

1 213954 1 PC Anchor baseplate DD 120 assy packed

2 280631 4 PC Hexagon bolt with flange M10x708.8 -
VERNICKELT - SPEDCAPS 80

3 276482 4 PC Circlip 14X1 stnls.ROSTFREIER STAHL -
VERZINKT

4 280641 4 PC Threaded bushing

5 280587 2 PC Hex skt hd cap screw M8X60 mc8.8 - A2K -
SPEDCAPS 80

6 280611 1 PC Guide rail FM assy

9 280424 1 PC Rail support

10 280584 1 PC Threaded sleeve

11 214797 1 PC Threaded plate

12 280740 1 PC Seal

13 281010 1 PC Hexagon screw M10X408.8 - A2K

16 280319 1 PC Pinion

19 39564 2 PC Bearing sleeve DD 120 packed

20 39565 4 PC Axle DD 120 packed

24 281084 2 PC O-ring 7X1NBR 70

25 280355 2 PC Hex skt set screw M8X3045H - A2K

26 280906 2 PC Prevail torque hex nut M88.8 - A2K

27 280863 2 PC Sleeve

29 280907 1 PC Feather key A 10X8X90C45K - A2K

30 280354 4 PC Hex skt hd cap screw M6X60 mc8.8 - A2K -
SPEDCAPS 85

31 280769 2 PC Threaded sleeve



Maria Splitt  Only for informational purpose, will not be replaced in case of changes Print Date:  7/15/2014 10:09 AM  

  

Spare Parts List
 

HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Hilti = registered trademark of Hilti Corp., LI-9494 Schaan,
Principality of Liechtenstein © 2009, Right of technical and
programme changes reserved, S.E. & O.

Mat-No. SPL-Index Change Master Description Valid at Drawing Page
2058300 2 581247 Diamond coring tool DD 120 230V   RUS 15.07.2014 USD /350279 / * / I 2/8
  

 

Z-No Mat-No. Change Master Quantity Unit Description Specification Order Type Status

32 208208 2 PC Hex skt hd cap screw M8X25 mc10.9 - A2K -
SPEDCAPS 85 (12MM

35 39567 1 PC Brake DD 120 packed

36 39568 1 PC Rotary knob DD 120 packed

37 280836 1 PC Grip section

38 39853 1 PC Carriage DD 120 BS packed

40 71886 1 PC Screw plug assy

41 209658 1 PC Gear housing DD 120 packed

42 280663 2 PC Grooved ball bear. 10X26X86000

43 278488 1 PC Rotary shaft seal A30X42X7NBR

44 401305 1 PC Pin 7-4KTx29

45 280377 1 PC Pin 10x38

46 278658 1 PC Compression spring 0,8X3,6X6,0

47 70402 1 PC Ball 5 G80KUGEL DIN 5401 - 5 G80

48 280588 1 PC Toothed gear z44

49 280394 1 PC Toothed gear z37

50 278666 1 PC Shim ring 22X32X2FED-ST - GEHÄRTET

51 278700 1 PC Circlip 22X1.2FED-ST -

52 280795 1 PC Sleeve

53 280722 1 PC Slider

54 213215 1 PC Shim ring 20X28X2ST 2K50-GEÖLT

55 59665 1 PC Circlip 20X1.2FED-ST - PHOSPHAT.&GEÖLT

56 278651 1 PC Pin 5X85



Maria Splitt  Only for informational purpose, will not be replaced in case of changes Print Date:  7/15/2014 10:09 AM  

  

Spare Parts List
 

HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Hilti = registered trademark of Hilti Corp., LI-9494 Schaan,
Principality of Liechtenstein © 2009, Right of technical and
programme changes reserved, S.E. & O.

Mat-No. SPL-Index Change Master Description Valid at Drawing Page
2058300 2 581247 Diamond coring tool DD 120 230V   RUS 15.07.2014 USD /350279 / * / I 3/8
  

 

Z-No Mat-No. Change Master Quantity Unit Description Specification Order Type Status

57 278814 1 PC Dowel pin 4h8X20ST - UNGEHÄRTET,
GEDREHT

60 280606 1 PC Shaft C M27x2

61 207474 2 PC Circlip 30X2FED-ST - PHOSPHAT.&GEÖLT

62 417535 1 PC Grooved ball bear. 30X55X13-2RS6006-2RS

63 278668 1 PC Circlip 55X2.5FED-ST - PHOSPHAT. UND
GEÖLT

64 281057 1 PC Toothed gear z9

65 214642 1 PC O-ring 12X1.5FPM 80 ADOCOAT 10/6001SGE

66 281056 1 PC Switch printed

67 201240 1 PC Torx-soc re scr SN65 4X35 black12.9 - FEZN5F
+2XDELTACOLL SCHW

68 280983 1 PC Pump Z20

69 280840 1 PC Threaded plate

70 39569 1 PC Shaft DD 120 packed

72 367224 2 PC Remform screw SN165 4X20 black1.5502
CARBONITRIERT-ZNFE5F+2X

73 234227 1 PC Compression spring 21,65x5,4

74 206145 1 PC O-ring 21.3X2.4NBR 70 SCHWARZ/BLACK

75 39571 1 PC Motor housing DD 120 packed

76 201239 2 PC Torx-soc re scr SN65 4X7512.9 - BRÜNIERT

77 280488 1 PC Tab terminal 2,8x0,8

78 209502 1 PC Multi-connector 6,3mm

79 280924 7 PC Torx-soc re scr SN65 3X148.8 - A2K

80 39573 1 PC Brush holder AO ML 220V-240V packed



Maria Splitt  Only for informational purpose, will not be replaced in case of changes Print Date:  7/15/2014 10:09 AM  

  

Spare Parts List
 

HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Hilti = registered trademark of Hilti Corp., LI-9494 Schaan,
Principality of Liechtenstein © 2009, Right of technical and
programme changes reserved, S.E. & O.

Mat-No. SPL-Index Change Master Description Valid at Drawing Page
2058300 2 581247 Diamond coring tool DD 120 230V   RUS 15.07.2014 USD /350279 / * / I 4/8
  

 

Z-No Mat-No. Change Master Quantity Unit Description Specification Order Type Status

81 39576 1 PC Carbon brush AO ML 220V-240V packed

82 39881 1 PC Stator 220V - 240V packed

83 206210 1 PC Grooved ball bear. 8X22X7-2Z608-2Z/C3

84 341146 1 PC Insulating washer

85 209553 1 PC Rotor 220-240V packed

86 280327 1 PC Air deflector

87 275084 1 PC Cooling fan

88 209602 1 PC Circlip JV 26x1,2FED-ST

89 346291 1 PC Ball bearing 10X26X12,4

90 39578 1 PC Bearing plate DD 110-D / DD 120 packed

91 278504 1 PC Needle race 15X21X12HK1512

93 208120 2 PC Taptite screw CM3,5X10 T10

94 280792 1 PC Conductor

95 214808 1 PC Flexible conductor Uni42

96 280295 1 PC Flexible conductor UNI 42 assy

100 39579 1 PC Water swivel DD 120 packed

101 280898 2 PC Rotary shaft seal AS30x42x7NBR - K

103 280807 1 PC O-ring 50X3NBR 72 BESCHICHTET

104 281075 1 PC Ball cock G 1/4" MINI

105 360306 1 PC Hose coupling GARDENA packed

106 278807 1 PC O-ring 10.85X2.75NBR 70

107 44372 1 PC Seal O-1/4

110 280949 1 PC Housing end cap printed



Maria Splitt  Only for informational purpose, will not be replaced in case of changes Print Date:  7/15/2014 10:09 AM  

  

Spare Parts List
 

HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Hilti = registered trademark of Hilti Corp., LI-9494 Schaan,
Principality of Liechtenstein © 2009, Right of technical and
programme changes reserved, S.E. & O.

Mat-No. SPL-Index Change Master Description Valid at Drawing Page
2058300 2 581247 Diamond coring tool DD 120 230V   RUS 15.07.2014 USD /350279 / * / I 5/8
  

 

Z-No Mat-No. Change Master Quantity Unit Description Specification Order Type Status

111 330332 1 PC Terminal block 500/2 35 DS

112 207765 1 PC Attachment

113 17904 1 PC Switch 100V-240V

114 207057 1 PC Protective cap

115 214745 1 PC Flexible conductor assy

116 209301 1 PC Terminal block 500/1 31 DS

118 325801 1 PC Clamp

119 207960 2 PC Remform screw SN165 4X18 black9.8-ZNFE5F
+2XDELTACOLL SCHWARZ

120 280629 1 PC Protective sleeve 8mm

121 280767 1 PC Lid

123 280664 1 PC Lightguide

124 39625 1 PC Electronics MMI DD packed

126 39581 1 PC Electronics LT 110V-240V packed

130 39582 1 PC Brush cap DD 110-D / DD 120 R packed

131 39583 1 PC Brush cap DD 110-D / DD 120 L packed

132 237762 4 PC Remform screw SN165 5X25 black9.8-ZNFE5F
+2XDELTACOLL SCHWARZ

133 237764 4 PC Torx-soc re scr SN65 5X45 blackST - FEZN5F
+2XDELTACOLL SCHWAR

134 280674 1 PC Seal D2

137 2058384 1 PC Rating plate DD 120 230V

138 280919 2 PC Hex skt hd cap screw M8X40 mc10.9 - A2K -
SPEDCAPS 85

139 280984 1 PC Lid



Maria Splitt  Only for informational purpose, will not be replaced in case of changes Print Date:  7/15/2014 10:09 AM  

  

Spare Parts List
 

HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Hilti = registered trademark of Hilti Corp., LI-9494 Schaan,
Principality of Liechtenstein © 2009, Right of technical and
programme changes reserved, S.E. & O.

Mat-No. SPL-Index Change Master Description Valid at Drawing Page
2058300 2 581247 Diamond coring tool DD 120 230V   RUS 15.07.2014 USD /350279 / * / I 6/8
  

 

Z-No Mat-No. Change Master Quantity Unit Description Specification Order Type Status

140 351316 2 PC Torx-soc ov screw M4X8 MK T20 black

141 208187 1 PC Adhesive label WASSERFANG

142 208188 1 PC Adhesive label PRCD

143 332292 1 PC Pin DD-LR-FH-FXP assy

150 2024713 1 PC Supply cord EUR PUR PRCD assy

151 208171 1 PC Supply cord EUR+KOR 3G1,5 PUR 0,25m

152 208169 1 PC Flexible cable 4,75m 3G1,5 PUR assy

153 2042940 2 PC FI-box Seal 9 kit

154 2042853 1 PC FI-box PRCD 220 -240V packed

160 2035336 1 PC Lid assy packed

600 430817 1 PC Label RFID

716 280101 1 PC Oil Kluebersinth GH 6-80 5L

810 30214 1 PC Grease MOLYKOTE TP42 100G

826 280102 1 PC Grease PETAMO GHY 133 N 400G

903 391384 1 PC Adhesive LOCTITE 2701 50CCM
 



Maria Splitt  Only for informational purpose, will not be replaced in case of changes Print Date:  7/15/2014 10:09 AM  

  

Spare Parts List
 

HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Hilti = registered trademark of Hilti Corp., LI-9494 Schaan,
Principality of Liechtenstein © 2009, Right of technical and
programme changes reserved, S.E. & O.

Mat-No. SPL-Index Change Master Description Valid at Drawing Page
2058300 2 581247 Diamond coring tool DD 120 230V   RUS 15.07.2014 USD /350279 / * / I 7/8
  

 

 



Maria Splitt  Only for informational purpose, will not be replaced in case of changes Print Date:  7/15/2014 10:09 AM  

  

Spare Parts List
 

HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Hilti = registered trademark of Hilti Corp., LI-9494 Schaan,
Principality of Liechtenstein © 2009, Right of technical and
programme changes reserved, S.E. & O.

Mat-No. SPL-Index Change Master Description Valid at Drawing Page
2058300 2 581247 Diamond coring tool DD 120 230V   RUS 15.07.2014 USD /350279 / * / I 8/8
  

 

 


